
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

25 

351 

865 

47 

247 

98 

Name 

Jon Wallingford 

Christopher Simmons 

Ken Gilreath 

Shawn Taylor 

John Reed 

Brian Hurley 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

2.845 

7.665 

Total Tm 

25:00.607 

25:25.225 

24:34.455 

25:38.947 

25:41.792 

25:46.612 

Best Tm 

1:16.307 

1:13.486 

1:14.496 

1:14.761 

1:15.122 

Member # 

164486 

191846 

130698 

226101 

155587 

Sponsor 

A A N  A d j u s t e r s  I n c  /  G i l r e a t h  A u t o  S a le s  L L C  

NASA Mid South 

To d a y s O i l .c o m  (A m s o i l  D e a le r ) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/7/2023 2:06:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound 

Race Director - Shawn Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

50.770 

Avg. Speed 

87.897 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.486 

Best Speed 

88.180 

Best Lap by 

351 - Christopher Simmons 

 

NASA Mid-South - NASAville Speedfest 23 

W2W Race 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:38:24 

Nashville Superspeedway 1.800 miles 

5/7/2023 01:30 PM 


